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HOT BEVERAGES

Freshly Brewed Coffee
Caffé Latte

Caffé Mocha

Caffé Americano
Cappuccino

White Chocolate Mocha
Chai Tea Latte

Tazo® Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate
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Ta/l Grande Venti

$1.85
$3.10
$3.45
$2.15
$3.10
$3.75
$3.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.10
$3.70
$4.15
$2.65
$3.70
$4.45
$4.20
$1.50
$3.00

$2.45
$4.10
$4.45
$3.15
$4.10
S4.75
$4.50
$1.50
$3.50

$3.00 $3.50

Additional Flavors - AlImond, Caramel, Classic, Coconut, Hazelnut, Peach,

Peppermint, Raspberry, Toffee Nut, Vanilla, SF Vanilla

Size Appropriate Pump -

Individual Pump -

$.20

$.50
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COLD BEVERAGES

Tazo® Iced Tea

Cold Brew Coffee

Iced Caffé Mocha

lced White Chocolate Mocha
lced Caffé Latte

lced Caffe Americano

Tazo® Iced Chai Latte

lced Tazo® Tea Lemonade
Double Berry Lemonade

Fruit Smoothies

Tall Grande Venti

$2.45
$2.75
$3.45
$3.75
$2.75
$2.15

$3.50
$2.45
$2.95

$2.95
$3.25
$4.15
$4.45
$3.65
$2.65
$4.20
$2.95
$3.45
$4.50

$3.45
$4.00
$4.45
$4.75
$3.95
$3.15
$4.50
$3.45
$3.95
$5.50

Lemon, Mango, Strawberry, Banana, Strawberry Banana
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SPECIALTY DRINKS

Hot Drinks Tall Grande Venti
Caramel Macchiato $3.75 $4.45 S4.75
Cinnamon Dolce Latte $3.65 $4.25 S4.65
Salted Caramel Mocha S4.25 $4.95 S5.25
Cinnamon Almondmilk Macchiato $3.95 $4.55 $4.85
Coconutmilk Mocha Macchiato $3.95 $4.55 5$4.85
Cold Drinks

lced Caramel Macchiato $3.75 $4.45 S4.75
Cinnamon Dolce Iced Latte $3.65 $4.25 S$4.65
Iced Salted Caramel Mocha $4.25 $4.95 S5.25

lced Cinnamon Almondmilk Macchiato $3.95 $4.55 S4.85
lced Coconutmilk Mocha Macchiato  $3.95 $S4.55 $4.85
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BLENDED BEVERAGES

Tall Grande Venti

$3.95 S4.45 $4.95
$3.95 $4.45 $4.95

Blended Coffee
Caffe Vanilla Frappuccino

Caramel Frappuccino

Coffee Frappuccino $53.25 $3.95 54.45
Espresso Frappuccino $3.95 S$4.45 $4.95
Java Chip Frappuccino $3.95 S$S4.45 $4.95
Mocha Frappuccino $3.95 S$4.45 S$4.95
Syrup Frappuccino $3.95 S$4.45 $4.95
White Mocha Frappuccino $3.95 S$4.45 $4.95
Blended Creme

Double Chocolaty Chip Frappuccino $3.95 $4.45 $4.95
Strawberries & Créme Frappuccino  $3.95 S$4.45 $4.95
Syrup Frappuccino $3.25 S$3.95 $4.45

Vanilla Bean Frappuccino

White Chocolate Frappuccino

$3.25 $3.95 $4.45
$3.25 $3.95 $4.45
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BOTTLED BEVERAGES

Starbucks Frappuccino $2.79
Starbucks DoubleShot Espresso $2.79
Starbucks Bottled Lattes $2.79
Gatorade $1.69
Sobe Life Water $1.69
Lipton Iced Tea 51.69
Life Water $1.95

Aquafina $1.40
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SNACKS ™
Danish $2.50 Pre-Made Salads $5.75
Cinnamon Bun $3.00 Pre-made Sandwich Box  $5.75
Muffin $2.10
Croissant $2.20 Starbucks Snacks
Bagel $1.10 Butter Popcorn $2.25
Brownie $2.00 Salted Kettle Chips $1.75
Pound Cake $1.95 Barbeque Kettle Chips S1.75
Gourmet Cookie $2.00 Salted Almond
Apple Turnover S3.00 Chocolate Bites S2.50
Choc Cigar Croissant S3.00 Dark Chocolate Graham
Chocolate Cake $2.99 (Seasonal) $2.25
Cheesecake $3.99 Peppermint Mints S2.50
Greek Yogurt $2.50 Walkers Shortbread Cookies $1.75
HUMMUS ¢3.50 Vanilla Almond Biscotti $1.95
Beignet Trio $2.50 Peppermint Gum 52.25
Fruit Cup Small $1.59
Medium $3.00

Large $4.50



